
TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST

Lancaster County
Board of Equalization

August 21, 2018

Voucher#

882-18-RE

883-18-RE

884-18-RE

885-18-RE

886-18-RE

P.I.D.

11-18-309-011-000

11-18-309-011-000

10-23-430-004-000

10-23-430-004-000

10-23-430-004-000

Owners Name

Peterson, Zachary

Peterson, Zachary

Lincoln Housing Authority

Lincoln Housing Authority

Lincoln Housing Authority

Tax Year

2016

2017

2015

2016

2017

Increase Value

$114,000

$114,000

$381,700

$381,700

$381,700

Decrease Value

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Notes

Added improvements that were inadvertently not listed
after a combination was processed.

Added improvements that were inadvertently not listed
after a combination was processed.

Exempt to taxable for portion leased to NGC Group.
LLC.

Exempt to taxable for portion leased to NGC Group.
LLC.

Exempt to taxable for portion leased to NGC Group.
LLC.

APPROVED BY LANCASTER COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

CHAIRPERSON DATE

J^c^t^h.'^t-L^Tj—,

NORMAN H. AGENA, COUNTf ASSESSOR/ROD

s • ^ / ^
DATE


