## TAXROLL VOUCHER LIST

## Lancaster County Board of Equalization August 21, 2018

Voucher #	P.I.D.	Owners Name	Tax Year	Increase Value Decre	ase Value	Notes
882-18 - RE	11-18-309-011-000	Peterson, Zachary	2016	\$114,000	\$0	Added improvements that were inadvertently not listed after a combination was processed.
883-18 - RE	11-18-309-011-000	Peterson, Zachary	2017	\$114,000	\$0	Added improvements that were inadvertently not listed after a combination was processed.
884-18 - RE	10-23-430-004-000	Lincoln Housing Authority	2015	\$381,700	\$0	Exempt to taxable for portion leased to NGC Group. LLC.
885-18 - RE	10-23-430-004-000	Lincoln Housing Authority	2016	\$381,700	\$0	Exempt to taxable for portion leased to NGC Group. LLC.
886-18 - RE	10-23-430-004-000	Lincoln Housing Authority	2017	\$381,700	\$0	Exempt to taxable for portion leased to NGC Group. LLC.

APPROVED BY LANCASTER COUNTY BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

8-16-18

NORMAN H. AGENA, COUNTY ASSESSOR/ROD

DATE

CHAIRPERSON

DATE